


 
    
      
        
          
            Toggle navigation
            
            
            
          
          PDFSEARCH.IO
        

        
          	Document Search Engine - browse more than 18 million documents



	Sign up
	
Sign in


        

      

    

 












Facial recognition system
Results: 603






	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	61
	Next ›





	#	Item
	51[image: Dynamic facial expression recognition using a behavioural model Thomas Robin Michel Bierlaire Javier Cruz  STRC 2009]	Dynamic facial expression recognition using a behavioural model Thomas Robin Michel Bierlaire Javier Cruz  STRC 2009
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.strc.ch
Language: English - Date: 2009-09-16 14:44:35
	Facial expressions
	Brain
	Emotion
	Statistical models
	Anatomy
	Facial expression
	Discrete choice
	Facial Action Coding System
	Mode choice


	52[image: How Features of the Human Face Affect Recognition: a Statistical Comparison of Three Face Recognition Algorithms Geof Givens Statistics Department Colorado State University Fort Collins, CO]	How Features of the Human Face Affect Recognition: a Statistical Comparison of Three Face Recognition Algorithms Geof Givens Statistics Department Colorado State University Fort Collins, CO
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.stat.colostate.edu
Language: English - Date: 2013-07-02 13:11:55
	Face recognition
	Artificial intelligence
	Learning
	FERET
	Facial recognition system
	Eigenface
	Principal component analysis
	Pattern recognition
	Linear regression


	53[image: ]	PDF Document
Add to Reading ListSource URL: visl.technion.ac.il
Language: English 	Face recognition
	Emotion
	Artificial intelligence
	Three-dimensional face recognition
	Facial recognition system
	Facial expression
	Eigenface
	Differential geometry of surfaces
	Manifold
	Template matching
	Surveillance
	Face


	54[image: Foreword Within computer science, computer graphics and computer vision emerged as identifiable disciplines in the early 1960s and thereafter spawned largely independent research communities, this despite the fact that t]	Foreword Within computer science, computer graphics and computer vision emerged as identifiable disciplines in the early 1960s and thereafter spawned largely independent research communities, this despite the fact that t
Add to Reading ListSource URL: research.microsoft.com
Language: English - Date: 2011-04-22 19:45:10
	Computer-aided design
	Computer animation
	3D computer graphics
	Computer facial animation
	Design
	3D modeling
	Computing
	Graphics
	Facial recognition system
	Computer graphics
	Visual effects
	Visual arts


	55[image: Can Gait Biometrics be Spoofed?∗ A. Hadid, M. Ghahramani, V. Kellokumpu, M. Pietik¨ainen Center for Machine Vision Research, University of Oulu, Finland J. Bustard & M. Nixon School of Electronics and Computer Science]	Can Gait Biometrics be Spoofed?∗ A. Hadid, M. Ghahramani, V. Kellokumpu, M. Pietik¨ainen Center for Machine Vision Research, University of Oulu, Finland J. Bustard & M. Nixon School of Electronics and Computer Science
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.ee.oulu.fi
Language: English - Date: 2012-04-06 05:12:29
	Surveillance
	Security
	Biometrics
	Computer network security
	Gait analysis
	Orthopedic surgery
	Spoofing attack
	Gait
	Facial recognition system
	Locomotion
	Medicine
	Motion


	56[image: (C) In the proceedings of the ``European Conf. on Multimedia Applications, Services and Techniques - ECMAST; Louvain-la-Neuve, 28-30 May, 1996'' Multi-modal person verication tools using speech and images M. Acheroy]	(C) In the proceedings of the ``European Conf. on Multimedia Applications, Services and Techniques - ECMAST; Louvain-la-Neuve, 28-30 May, 1996'' Multi-modal person verication tools using speech and images M. Acheroy
Add to Reading ListSource URL: stephanepigeon.com
Language: English - Date: 2013-06-12 04:54:42
	Statistics
	Face recognition
	Computer vision
	Automatic identification and data capture
	Machine learning
	Facial recognition system
	Dynamic time warping
	Face
	Feature vector
	Image processing
	Mathematics
	Artificial intelligence


	57[image: SIViP DOIs11760ORIGINAL PAPER  System profiles in content-based image indexing and retrieval]	SIViP DOIs11760ORIGINAL PAPER  System profiles in content-based image indexing and retrieval
Add to Reading ListSource URL: www.cs.tut.fi
Language: English - Date: 2009-10-29 04:55:40
	Artificial intelligence applications
	Information retrieval
	Content-based image retrieval
	Image retrieval
	Searching
	Search engine indexing
	JPEG
	Facial recognition system
	Computer vision
	Information science
	Image search


	58[image: Snake Head Boundary Extraction using Global and Local Energy Minimisation Steve R. Gunn and Mark S. Nixon Image, Speech and Intelligent Systems Group Department of Electronics and Computer Science University of Southampt]	Snake Head Boundary Extraction using Global and Local Energy Minimisation Steve R. Gunn and Mark S. Nixon Image, Speech and Intelligent Systems Group Department of Electronics and Computer Science University of Southampt
Add to Reading ListSource URL: users.ecs.soton.ac.uk
Language: English - Date: 2002-11-13 19:56:12
	Artificial intelligence
	CONTOUR
	Feature extraction
	Facial recognition system
	Spaceflight
	Computer vision
	Spacecraft
	Active contour model


	59[image: On Person Authentication by Fusing Visual and Thermal Face Biometrics Ognjen Arandjelovi´c† Riad Hammoud‡  †]	On Person Authentication by Fusing Visual and Thermal Face Biometrics Ognjen Arandjelovi´c† Riad Hammoud‡  †
Add to Reading ListSource URL: mi.eng.cam.ac.uk
Language: English - Date: 2006-08-31 22:30:25
	Thermography
	Infrared
	Facial recognition system
	Transparency and translucency
	Lighting
	Electromagnetic radiation
	Surveillance
	Infrared imaging


	60[image: Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering Special Issue on Face Liveness Detection CALL FOR PAPERS Face recognition is a widely used biometric technology due to its convenience and]	Journal of Electrical and Computer Engineering Special Issue on Face Liveness Detection CALL FOR PAPERS Face recognition is a widely used biometric technology due to its convenience and
Add to Reading ListSource URL: downloads.hindawi.com
Language: English - Date: 2015-02-23 08:24:35
	Surveillance
	Face
	Behavioural sciences
	Face recognition
	Automatic identification and data capture
	Facial recognition system




	‹ Prev
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	...
	61
	Next ›



 



 time:
 0.1143 sec.
Designed and built with all the love in the world in Europe.

 © PDFSEARCH.IO 2013 Privacy | Contact Us

 

 



